
ID-S CALILOV, Calil Akif 

Z-BA TAMAYEV, Farid Ilqar 1

10

0
1

33
IMPR XALAFLI, Cavidan Sahid 
D-BA AGABAYOV, Nazim Babak 2

17

49
T-SU SABANLI, Vusal Isbandi 
QUBAALIYEV, Mammad Rovsan 3

9

41
NEF QARAYEV, Rahman Bahman 

T-GA MASMALIYEV, Ramin Emin 4
25

57
T-SU BABAYEV, Ilkin Asif 

AT-B AXUNDOV, Xeyrulla Elxan 5
5

37
J-12 YUSIFLI, Tural Yusif 

LOK SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus 6

0

10
21

53
QAB BABAYEV, Yusif Baladadas 

T-BA HUSEYNOV, Bayram Elman 7
13

45
AGD MURADOV, Tural Ruhulla 

        8
29

61
NEF SEYIDOV, Tural Amir 
AT-B ORUCOV, Rasim Fazail 9

10
0

3

35
QAB ISMAYILOV, Samir Rufat 

        10
19

51
SAB ZAKIYEV, Elmaddin Gulbala 

RUS ISMAYLOV, Sanan Orxan 11

10

0
11

43
XAC HUSEYNOV, Ramiz Ramiz 

KKTT ALIYEV, Arif Akif 12
27

59
BEY VALIZADA, Valimahammad 

SAL VALIYEV, Azar Fizuli 13

0

10
7

39
ID-S BAGIROV, Amir Eldaniz 
T-GA MAMMADOV, Sarxan Musviq 14

10
0

23

55
D-BA KADIROV, Xizar Maqomedovic 
D-SU IBRAHIMOV, Rahib Arif 15

15

47
T-SU IBRAHIMOV, Elvin Iqbal 
UG-2 EMINOV, Elmir Elsad 16

31

63
NEF MEHDIYEV, Musa Fuad 

XAC QASIMOV, Azizbay Mirzabek 17

10

0
2

34
QAB AHMADOV, Cingiz Vaqif 

D-SU HEYDARZADA, Sahib Ilqar 18

10

0
18

50
AT-B SULEYMANLI, Cavid Cavansir 

D-BA BABAYEV, Zaur Ilqar 19

0

10
10

42
SAL ISMAYILOV, Adam Arzu 

T-SU BAYRAMOV, Xanbaba Kamil 20
26

58
AT-B NABIYEV, Cavad Intiqam 
BEY BEHBUDOV, Fadail Xalil 21

6

38
KAN ASKARZADA, Orxan Ilham 
LOK USUBOV, Musfiq Fuzuli 22

0
10

22

54
QAB MIKAYILOV, Farid Rafael 
QRD SARIYEV, Natiq Ilham 23

14

46
MASA ABBASOV, Ruslan Abbas 

SAMU ABBASOV, Elmaddin Arzuman 24

10

0
30

62
AT-B MACIDOV, Elmir Ramazan 

QAB SAHLAROV, Arif Cabrayil 25

0

10
4

36
KKTT HASANOV, Elnur Faxraddin 

J-12 PANCALI, Rasad Qudrat 26

10

0
20

52
AGD ALIZADA, Sardar Qabil 

NEF TALISINSKIY, Isgandar Rustam 27

0

10
12

44
IMPR FARZALIYEV, Babak Asaf 

AZJ QULIYEV, Nizami Xaqani 28
28

60
AT-B ISKANDARZADA, Adil Agabala 

        29
8

40
T-SU BABAYEV, Parvin Asif 
D-BA AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga 30

0
10

24

56
SIR BABAYEV, Sahruz Rza 

T-GA MIRZALIYEV, Yusif Veysah 31

0

7
16

48
ID-S MAMMADLI, Calal Azar 

IMS ASADOV, Alakbar Asad 32
32

64

ID-S CALILOV, Calil Akif 

D-BA AGABAYOV, Nazim Babak 
33

10

0

QUBAALIYEV, Mammad Rovsan 

NEF QARAYEV, R.
34

0

10

T-SU BABAYEV, Ilkin Asif 

LOK SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus 
35

0

10

QAB BABAYEV, Y.

AGD MURADOV, Tural Ruhulla 
36

10

0

NEF SEYIDOV, Tural Amir 

QAB ISMAYILOV, Samir Rufat 
37

0

10

SAB ZAKIYEV, Elmaddin Gulbala 

KKTT ALIYEV, Arif Akif 
38

0

10

SAL VALIYEV, Azar Fizuli 

ID-S BAGIROV, Amir Eldaniz 
39

10

0

D-SU IBRAHIMOV, Rahib Arif 

UG-2 EMINOV, Elmir Elsad 
40

10

0

NEF MEHDIYEV, Musa Fuad 

QAB AHMADOV, Cingiz Vaqif 
41

10

0

D-BA BABAYEV, Zaur Ilqar 

T-SU BAYRAMOV, X.
42

10

0

AT-B NABIYEV, Cavad Intiqam 

LOK USUBOV, Musfiq Fuzuli 
43

0

10

QRD SARIYEV, Natiq Ilham 

MASA ABBASOV, Ruslan Abbas 
44

0

10

QAB SAHLAROV, Arif Cabrayil 

KKTT HASANOV, E.
45

10

0

NEF TALISINSKIY, I.

IMPR FARZALIYEV, Babak Asaf 
46

10

0

AT-B ISKANDARZADA, A.

D-BA AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga 
47

0

10

T-GA MIRZALIYEV, Yusif Veysah 

IMS ASADOV, Alakbar Asad 
48

5

0

CALILOV, Calil Akif 
IDM Sumqait (ID-S)

QARAYEV, Rahman Bahman 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

49

10

0

SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

BABAYEV, Yusif Baladadas 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

50

10

0

ISMAYILOV, Samir Rufat 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

ALIYEV, Arif Akif 
KKTT Baki (Kktt)

51

10

0

VALIYEV, Azar Fizuli 
Salyan (SAL)

IBRAHIMOV, Rahib Arif 
Dinamo Sumqayit (D-Su)

52

0

10

MEHDIYEV, Musa Fuad 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

BABAYEV, Zaur Ilqar 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

53

0

10

USUBOV, Musfiq Fuzuli 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

ABBASOV, Ruslan Abbas 
MASALLI (Masa)

54

10

0

SAHLAROV, Arif Cabrayil 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

TALISINSKIY, Isgandar Rustam 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

55

0

10

AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

MIRZALIYEV, Yusif Veysah 
TIM Ganca (T-Ga)

56

10

0

CALILOV, Calil Akif 
IDM Sumqait (ID-S)

SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

57

10

0

ISMAYILOV, Samir Rufat 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

IBRAHIMOV, Rahib Arif 
Dinamo Sumqayit (D-Su)

58

10

0

BABAYEV, Zaur Ilqar 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

USUBOV, Musfiq Fuzuli 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

59

0

10

TALISINSKIY, Isgandar Rustam 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

60

10

0

Z-BA TAMAYEV, Farid Ilqar 

D-BA AGABAYOV, Nazim Babak 61

10

0

        

NEF SEYIDOV, Tural Amir 62

KAN ASKARZADA, Orxan Ilham 

AT-B NABIYEV, Cavad Intiqam 63

5

0

AGD ALIZADA, Sardar Qabil 

IMPR FARZALIYEV, Babak Asaf 64

5

0

Z-BA TAMAYEV, Farid Ilqar 

NEF QARAYEV, R. 65

0

10

NEF SEYIDOV, Tural Amir 

KKTT ALIYEV, Arif Akif 66

5

0

KAN ASKARZADA, Orxan Ilham 

MASA ABBASOV, Ruslan Abbas 67

5

0

AGD ALIZADA, Sardar Qabil 

QAB SAHLAROV, Arif Cabrayil 68

0

5

NEF QARAYEV, R.

LOK SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus 69

0

10

NEF SEYIDOV, Tural Amir 

D-SU IBRAHIMOV, Rahib Arif 70

7

0

KAN ASKARZADA, Orxan Ilham 

D-BA BABAYEV, Zaur Ilqar 71

0

5

QAB SAHLAROV, Arif Cabrayil 

D-BA AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga 72

0

5

CALILOV, Calil Akif 
IDM Sumqait (ID-S)

ISMAYILOV, Samir Rufat 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

73

10

0

USUBOV, Musfiq Fuzuli 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

TALISINSKIY, Isgandar Rustam 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

74

10

0

SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

SEYIDOV, Tural Amir 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

75

10

0

BABAYEV, Zaur Ilqar 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

76

0

5

SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

TALISINSKIY, Isgandar Rustam 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

77

10

0

SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

ISMAYILOV, Samir Rufat 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

78

5

0

AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

CALILOV, Calil Akif 
IDM Sumqait (ID-S)

USUBOV, Musfiq Fuzuli 
LOK  Baki (LOK)

79

10

0

CALILOV, Calil Akif 
IDM Sumqait (ID-S)

Azarbaycan Cudo Fedrasiyasi Azarbaycan Cempionati U21
Weight category: men -66 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

CALILOV, Calil Akif ID-S

USUBOV, Musfiq Fuzuli LOK

SUKUROV, Parviz Elbrus LOK

AHMADLI, Elnur Annaga D-Ba

TALISINSKIY, I. Nef

ISMAYILOV, Samir Rufat QAB

SEYIDOV, Tural Amir Nef

BABAYEV, Zaur Ilqar D-Ba
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-66 kg
(61 competitors)


